Graphic Design Scholarships

A committee of the Graphic Design Faculty determines
Awards for Design Scholarships. For more information, please

get in touch with your graphic design advisor.

Applications open from

Graphic Design Advisors

Noél Lorson — Noél.Lorson@mtsu.edu

12/1/2025-3/2/2026

Douglas Dabbs — Douglas.Dabbs@mtsu.edu

Jimmy Mumford — Jimmy.Mumford@mtsu.edu

Jean Nagy — Jean.Nagy@mtsu.edu

website: art.mtsu.edu
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Sheri Selph — Sheri.Selph@mtsu.edu A"Iand nEsmN

Holly Strickland — Holly.Strickland@mtsu.edu MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE LR ERSG




